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Dapartment : State Universities and Colleges [SUCs)

Agency/Entity : Southern Luron State University
Operating Unit : = not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) £ 08 041 0000000
Fund Cluster : 01 - Regular Agency Fund
Name of Creditors

1
AV, CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY

A V. CONSTRUCTION & SUPBLY
VRV CONSTRUCTION & TRADING
Sub-total
Total
GRAND TOTAL.
Toml Current Year AppmpﬂMl
Total Prior Years' Appropriations

Obligation Request and Status

Number
2
300-21.09-2291

30021082202

300-23.09-2455

Date
3
2021.08-28
2021-00-28
20230628

F— Amount
4 | BR(SATHB4SH10411)

5353014 40 5,353,014 40
438178074 438178574/
434352532 4,343,52592
19,676,270 45, 19,670.279.48|
117.227.888.42| 117,327,888 42,
10038875505  169,368,75595
169 407,081 2(- 189,407,001 EI-
16,681,864 71 10.961,66471

Date.  January 30, 2025

80 days
& below

B
5,353,014 40
4,361,760.74)
434352592
16,676,279 45
117,327,868 42|
185,308,755 95
169,407,001 24
19,961,864 71

Recommending Approval By

" AGING OF UNPAID OBLIGATIONS
91 to 180 days 181 to 270 days
7 8
000 ooa
000 000
D.DD'; 000
oo 000
0.00 " oo
000 000
000 0o
000 0oo

oir

 Adimin and Finanzial Affaits

Date /Janusry 36, 2025

Mo
365366 days

000
000
0o
noo

000

000
ooo
000

More than 1 year

but less than
2 years
10

000,
000
ooo,
aoo

000
000
000
000

8.0 UACS Fund Chuster: 1 -Regular Agency Fund, 02-Forelgn Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domeutic Grants Fund, 04-Spacial Account-Forelgn AssistedForelgn Grants Fund, 0Snternally Ganerated Funds, 08-Business Related Funds and 07-Trust Recolpls|

More than
2 years

=

000
oog
000
oo
000
000
000
000

Remarks

This report was ganemted using the Unifiad Reporting System on January 31, 2025 1047 AM, Status  SUBMITTED
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